+ tr BASEfr|J,HFffiiAiEiE+
t*f &t: 2012010907 544250
+t+,J.aN.$, fu,tL
,/i.{.q,,+9164-l'&/}a
+ )& )L /Lxtl,w * tLfti :- ft tr66 ; 14 1 ; 74
EP+ (+'l€fi') A*&' *'*
lqefr,+ E164-rR/};l
4'6712tn WKvki:-+tE fr r A+
^il*
hPtrjLZ++. ,*,,n
+ ,JJfirftfa,(. rfrfk^al
f ,I rF.a ii. tr,r,j. +& r&62+?
Pt"A+&fu^t,), iX&, 4.+
'.t*.^Q,)tF,&p#
DS1200DC 3: ffiA: 48- 60VDC, 36.2A max.; ffiill:+tzv,98A max; +3V3SB,6A max;
&,)'.tffiilth'4il1196W; DS1200DC 3 002:/+6iA: 4B--60VDC, 36.2A max. ; 4ii
il.i :+l2v,98A max; +5Vsb,4A rnax; ftir4filllr-lt4^rZOOW (T.'NttEJ'tHI++Hc) iX,E
ffi +ief&2000x& u T, in tr,H + lFl,{.ffi /:i lR+4+.
Ps"ki>E4t*t-^-4-i.
GB49 43. 7-2017; G8925 4-2008 GB77 625. r-2072
.trL P F" l4 + 69, +l ++ P E" il.it * e,iun'l
CNCA-01C-020: 201 06i*"i, * ktU,it-.
Attflfi: 2013+08fl 13fl fr xk HE: 2017 +0s n 23 a
iE + fr tkffi A A-i.E S 6+r fr- rk w4&48 ktattutfr #r Ffi M€-#.4r. I*++ "
4i*-4 7tA.-{-ir+, iE+6knfrk1 }A: 20r2+0s n n a
4-iE+AiiaX4€ g.'Id'd'tr At -Uf4l4i&w$"i'. cnca. gov. cn{ii;
E (t:
+ tr EEiIfi +,1'
4E' JL."'-' HE4trE€ 188ee tr 100070
hllp://www.cqc.com.cn
*e\
$l
AY
|_
\7
a 0758834
CERTIFICATE FOR CHINA COMPULSORY PRODUCT CERTIFICATION
No. : 2012010907544250
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
Astec International Limited
16th Floor', Lu PIaza, 2 Wing Yip Stteet Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hongkong
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
Astec Internat ional Limited
16lh Floor, Lu Plaza, 2 Wing Yip Street Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hongkong
NAI,M AND ADDRESS OF THE FACTORY
Zhongshan General Carton Box Factory Co. Ltd.
No.62, Qi Guan Road West, Shiql District, Zhongshan City, Guangdong,
people' s republrc of China
NAME, MODEL AND SPECIFICATION
DC DC powcr supply for buildi.ng-in
DS1200llc 3: .lnput: 48--il0VDC, 116.2A max.; Output:+12V,98A max; +3V3SB,6A
max; MAX. continuous output power is 1196W: IlS1200DC l3 002: Tnput:-48--
60VDC, 36.2A max. ; Output:+12V,98A max; +5Vsb,4A max; MAX. contjnuous
oulpur powe r is 1200w ,t"t\JJ,I""lrrJ""r"oJrrlro#, r", ) Altitude up to 2000m,
THE STANDARDS AND TECIN'{ICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PRODUCTS
G84943. 1-2011 ;G89254 2008 :G817625. 1-2012
This is to certify that the above nentioned products have net the
requirenents of inplenentation rules for conpulsory cert ifi cat ion (REF
N0. CNCA-O1C-020:2010).
Date of issue: Aug. 13,2013 Date of expiry: \l\ay.23,2017
Validity of this certificate is subject to positive result of the regular
fo11ow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.
Date of orlginal certification: May.23,2012
This certificate can be verificd lhlough CNCA's lvebsjte: www. cnca. gov. cn
President:
Wang Kejiao
CHINA QUALITY CERTIFICATION CENTRE
Section 9,No.l88.Nonsihuon Xilu, Beijing 100070 P.R.Chinq
0759834
(Y
F]
+
\
4t\
--
ct/
a